Maskinnr.:
Serviceveerksted:

Udstyr:

MD_BO04
MD_BO05
MD_BO05
MD_BO06
MD_BO08
MD_B10
MD_B11
MD_B12
MD_B14
MD_B16
MD_CO02
MD_C04
MD_DO06
MD_D10
MD_E04
MD_EO05
MD_EO05
MD_EO06
MD_E10
MD_E14
MD_F02
MD_F06
MD_G02
MD_G06
MD_NO2
MD_N04
MD_NO8
MD_N10
MD_N12
MD_P02
MD_P06
MD_P12
MD_P14
MD_Q02
MD_Q03
MD_Q03
MD_Q06
MD_Q07
MD_Q07
MD_QO08
MD_Q10
MD_Q12
MD_Q15
MD_Q16
MD_R04
MD_R05
MD_S02

0020
0100
0110
0010
0040
0050
0010
0020
0010
0010
0112
0030
0020
0040
0030
0010
0022
0010
0030
0010
0290
0015
0065
0060
0386
0660
0258
0420
0030
0220
0020
0020
0115
0070
0013
0100
0110
0050
0300
0011
0030
0020
0030
0010
0010
0010
0010
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Servicekort

C5600544 LEXION 760
4443 Danish Agro Machinery Vinderup - Danmark

AUTO CONTOUR cutterbar control

Left side Laser (requires AutoPilot)

Right side Laser (requires Left side Laser and Auto Pilo
Front attachment drive 80 kW, fixed speed

Cutterbar ram with 2-way system, M

HD Front feeder housing

Trailer hitch, automatic

Dust extraction for feeder housing/V fh/HP fh

AUTO PILOT automatic guidance for steering axle/steered
Cutterbar brake

APS threshing system - grain/maize (10/18/18)

Drum drive variator

ROTO PLUS variator drive

Rotor flap adjustment, hydraulic

Cleaning, standard

Airflow reduction for grass threshing, accessory pack
Chaff blower for Power Spreader

Fan panels

GRAINMETER incl. returns volume measurement with CEBIS d
Upper and lower sieve, standard

Grain tank 10,500 litres

Grain tank unloading tube M, @ 330 mm

SPECIAL CUT Il straw chopper with Power Spreader
With drive for radial spreader

Drive axle L - 10-hole

Drive axle tyres 900/60 R32 176 A8, 10-hole

Steering axle, rigid (10-hole)

Steering axle tyres, 600/65 R28 x 225 IMP, 10-hole
Ground speed 30 km/h

Mercedes OM502 engine (EWG348kW/ECE330kW) without air co
Fuel pre-filter

Air cleaner, special

Fuel tank 1150 litres

A/C-MATIC - automatic climate control with heating
Radio, CD, MP3, bluetooth

Insulated cooler bag

CEBIS terminal with colour display and CF card reader
Printer for CEBIS

Business Pack inc telematics, yield map, fuel monitor, ¢
QUANTIMETER vyield measurement

Comfort seat, air-suspended

Work lighting - Plus

CLAAS communication module

Multifunction control lever

Rear view mirrors, electrically adjustable

Chain lubrication for grain tank unloading, automatic
Statutory equipment for right-hand side traffic
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Maskinnr.:

Serviceveerksted:

MD_S03
MD_S03
MD_S03
MD_S03
MD_S04
MD_S06
MD_S07
MD_T02
MD_Z02

0010
0051
0080
0145
0040
0010
0050
0110
0125

Firma

CLAAS Service and Parts GmbH
KUNDENDIENST

33416 Harsewinkel

Servicekort

C5600544 LEXION 760

4443 Danish Agro Machinery Vinderup - Danmark

Rotating beacons, 2 units

Marker lights, rear

Additional equipment oversize
Registration plate lighting

Tool kit — Basic

Technical documents

Fire extinguisher 6kg DK

Shipping method rail

Check group VARIO cutterbar 9,00m
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Aggregater:

Materiale Betegnelse Aggregatnummer
00743182 HYDRAULIC MOTOR 1012

00167011 MAIN DISTR.BOX 32915

05588130 MULTIFUNCT.LEVER 05588130-S32206
05594282 CONTROL LEVER 5594282-S36084
07753602 STEERING AXLE 0775360.2-00528
06674750 PULLEY AS 06974433
07916520 DC-MOTOR VM 942.992-00-746489
07751550 VERTEILERGETRIEBE MO 0775155.0-00528
05104051 HYDRAULIC PUMP N131305970
05064020 HYBRID UNIT W/A 00003796
05596930 STEERING COLUMN MO 0559693.0-02856
05583442 SERVICE BRAKE AM 0558344.2-0630
05651473 PARKING BRAKE 0565147.3-3126
05654023 CABIN 05654023-03470
00173010 MAIN DISTR.BOX 00173010-S40013
00166563 MODULE S30372
05100820 ADJUSTING PUMP S114021901
05104221 HYDRAULIC MOTOR N113408029
03557720 V-BELT PULLEY 07047012
07754627 AXLE-DRIVE AS - 22T 30KM/H 0775462.7-0107
06676420 V-BELT PULLEY 06421548
07314065 STROHHAECKSLER MZ 0731406.5-01104
07376871 SPREUWURFGEBLASE MZ 0737687.1-00001
07974090 TRAILER COUPLING 0517388.0-19512
FA-CODEO1 CROPCOUNTER-CODE C8DA20
FA-CODEO2 FUEL CONSUMPTION CODE 90B7A80
FA-CODEO3 YIELD MAPPING F6C1FF
FA-CODE10 SPEED CODE 30 7FAF10C
00157002 PRINTER A003_S350284
00158981 SOFTWARE A003_1.0.1
00174241 SOFTWARE A009_1.2.8
00174235 SOFTWARE A021_2.2.8
00143331 MODULE A025_S400900
00159950 SOFTWARE A025_1.27.0
00157711 MONITOR A030_C260012
00174211 SOFTWARE A030_3.2.5
00166513 MODULE A037_S300289
00158944 SOFTWARE A037_1.7.2
00143331 MODULE A038_S400911
00159950 SOFTWARE A038_1.27.0
00166563 MODULE A049_S302372
00169293 SOFTWARE A049_1.0.0
00167992 MODULE A051_S316763
00169172 SOFTWARE A051_2.11.0
14007610 MODULE A064_T070096
14007620 SOFTWARE A064_7.37.0
14007620 SOFTWARE A064_353227025010168
00174284 MODULE A069_S390490
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00174275 SOFTWARE A069_1.8.12
05652372 INSERT A075_S380051
00169082 SOFTWARE A075_3.4.0
05583715 MODULE A104_R010001
05592897 SOFTWARE A104_2.0.11
18106011 MODULE A009_S350499
FA-CODE12 TASK MANAGEMENT 3633C1B
FA-MODUL-A015-0007 ENGINE SERIAL-NR (ECM) A015_
FA-MODUL-A064-0007 IMEI MODUL (TSM) A064_353227025010168

00160600 MODULE A017_---
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